International Air (3 Person 408S)

International Air (4 Person 60S)
3P Precision Team - Integer

3P Sporter Team - Integer

International Air (60s)
International Air (40s)
3P Precision - Aggregate
3P Precision - Prone

3P Precision - Standing
3P Precision - Kneeling
3P Sporter - Aggregate
3P Sporter - Prone

3P Sporter - Standing

3P Sporter - Kneeling

Bishop Dwenger

Bishop Dwenger

Carroll High School

Ben Davis High School

Holly Day

Nehemiah Gillman

Samuel Harris

Luke Massie

Samuel Harris

Nehemiah Gillman

Avery Williamson

Anastasia Zapolskaya

Avery Williamson

Matt Dorsey

1142 - 47x

2273 -101x

2313 -124x

2107 - 50x

579 - 33x

393 - x

589 - 37x

200 - 16x

195 - 9x

199 - x

552 - 21x

196 - 11x

171 - 3x

189 - 9x

2014

2018

2018

2018

2018

2008

2013

2014

2013

2008

2018

2014

2018

2018



	Sheet1

